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Telephone Numbers of Officers of

National Institute of Open Schooling
(Section Officers and above Level)

Name & Designation E-mail ID                                Telephone No.

Chairperson's Office

Prof. Saroj Sharma cm@nios.ac.in 0120-4089801
Chairperson                            Fax:   0120-4089813

PA to Chairperson 0120-4089802

Administration Department

Dr. Rajiv Kumar Singh secretary@nios.ac.in 0120-2403175
Secretary I/C                        Fax: 0120-2403172

Sh. K.L. Gupta jdadmin@nios.ac.in 0120-4089806
Joint Director (Admn.)

Sh. Gurdev Singh mpdd@nios.ac.in 0120-2807273
Deputy Director (Admn.)

Sh. Manoj Kumar Jain manojjain@nios.ac.in 0120-4626980
Deputy Director (Acad.)

Mrs. Radhika B. radhikab@nios.ac.in 0120-4089815
Deputy Director (Acad.)

Sh. Shiv Kumar Panda ddaccounts@nios.ac.in 0120-4089823
Deputy Director (Accounts)

Sh. Bipan Singh Mahara recruitmentcell@nios.ac.in 0120-4626918
Assistant Director (Admn.)

Sh. R. Baskar personnel@nios.ac.in 0120-4089857
Assistant Director (Admn.)

Sh. Aaditya Kumar audit@nios.ac.in 0120-4089869
Assistant Director (Admn.)

Sh. Surjeet Kumar purchase@nios.ac.in 0120-4089888
Assistant Director (Admn.)

Mrs. Rambha Kumari accountsofficer@nios.ac.in 0120-4626981
Accounts Officer

Sh. Chanchal Kumar Singh chanchal@nios.ac.in 0120-4089804
Training Officer (Language)
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Sh. Mukesh Kumar accounts@nios.ac.in 0120-4089820
Section Officer

Sh. Brijesh Singh maintenance@nios.ac.in 0120-4089822
Section Officer

Sh. Atul Sharma personnel@nios.ac.in 0120-4089814
Section Officer

Sh. Naveen Nehara naveennehra114@gmail.com 0120-4089822
Assistant Engineer (Civil)

Mrs. Sarvesh Kumari hindicell@nios.ac.in 0120-4089825
Hindi Officer

Academic Department

Dr. Rajiv Kumar Singh diracad@nios.ac.in 0120-4089899
Director (Academic)                               Fax: 0120-4626902

Dr. B.K. Rai bkrai1970@nios.ac.in 0120-4089891
Deputy Director (Acad.)

Mrs. Tarun tarun@nios.ac.in 0120-4626907
Deputy Director (Acad.)

Dr. S.R. Khan shoaib@nios.ac.in 0120-4626983
Assistant Director (Acad.)

Dr. Ram Narayan Meena rnmeena@nios.ac.in 0120-4626998
Assistant Director (Acad.)

Dr. Azmat Noori azmatnoori@nios.ac.in 0120-4626974
Assistant Director (Acad.)

Dr. Sanghmitra Suryapani dr.sanghmitra@nios.ac.in 0120-4626948
Academic Officer (Biology)

Dr. Monika Kadiyan monikakadiyan@nios.ac.in 0120-4626970
Academic Officer (Hindi)

Ms. Anshul Kharbanda anshul@nios.ac.in 0120-4626944
Academic Officer (Accountancy)

Sh. Partha Sarathi Ghorai aoagri@nios.ac.in 0120-4626940
Academic Officer (Agriculture)

Sh. Jagjeet Singh aodefstudies@nios.ac.in 0120-4626997
Academic Officer (Defence Studies)

Sh. Shravan Kumar Pendyala aofineart@nios.ac.in 0120-4626939
Academic Officer (Fine Art)
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Ms. Umang Chauhan aohomesc@nios.ac.in 0120-4626937
Academic Officer (Home Science)

Sh. Avinash Chaudhary aolinguistic@nios.ac.in 0120-4626930
Academic Officer (Linguistic)

Ms. Alankriti Sharma aopsy@nios.ac.in 0120-4626931
Academic Officer (Psychology)

Sh. Anand Kumar aosanskrit@nios.ac.in 0120-4626941
Academic Officer (Sanskrit)

Sh. Aalok Kumar aosoci@nios.ac.in 0120-4626978
Academic Officer (Social Science)

Sh. Ankit Bhatt aoyoga@nios.ac.in 0120-4626946
Academic Officer (Yoga)

Ms. Atreyee Sinha aoeng@nios.ac.in 0120-4626929
Academic Officer (English)

Sh. Devant Brahm Shah aospledu@nios.ac.in 0120-4626986
Academic Officer (Special Education)

Sh. Aashish Sodhi aosc@nios.ac.in 0120-4626943
Academic Officer (Science)

Dr. Avinash Tripathi aomasscom@nios.ac.in 0120-4626934
Academic Officer (Mass Communication)

Ms. Alka Singh reo@nios.ac.in 0120-4626932
R & EO

Evaluation Department

Sh. Karnail Singh direval@nios.ac.in 0120-4089893
Director (Evaluation)                               Fax: 0120-4089850

Sh. Aditi Ranjan Rout aditi@nios.ac.in 0120-4089850
Deputy Director (Acad.)

Sh. V. Sathish adsecret@nios.ac.in 0120-4089868
Assistant Director (Acad.)

Sh. Naipal Singh librarian@nios.ac.in  0120-4089877
Librarian

Ms. Nishu Saini mm@nios.ac.in 0120-4089883
Section Officer

Sh. L.N. Rastogi rcell@nios.ac.in 0120-4089841
Section Officer

Sh. Pradeep Kumar vocexam@nios.ac.in 0120-4089863
Section Officer
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Sh. K. Srinivas ksrinivas@nios.ac.in 0120-4089871

Section Officer

Sh. Virender Kumar conf@nios.ac.in 0120-4089867

Section Officer

Student Support Services Department

Sh. S. Vijaya Kumar dirsss@nios.ac.in 0120-4089827

Director (Student Support Services)                              Fax: 0120-4089858

Mrs. Priya Gupta priyagupta@nios.ac.in 0120-4089857

Deputy Director (Admn.)

Dr. Rachna Bhatia rachnabhatia@nios.ac.in 0120-4089851

Deputy Director (Acad.)

Dr. Chunnu Prasad chunnuprasad@nios.ac.in 0120-4089892

Assistant Director (Acad.)

Sh. Bikram Keshari Rout accr@nios.ac.in 0120-4089887

Section Officer

Mrs. Yashoda Prasad accr@nios.ac.in 0120-4089887

Section Officer

Ms. Jacinta Barwa adm@nios.ac.in 0120-4089829

Section Officer

Ms. Bhupinder Kaur bkaur@nios.ac.in 0120-4089828

Personal Secretary to Chairman

Vocational Education Department

Sh. Kailash Bansal dirvoc@nios.ac.in 0120-4089818

Director (Vocational Education)

Dr. Kaushalya Barik koushalyabarik@nios.ac.in 0120-4089852

Deputy Director (Acad.)

Ms. Anitha Nair anithanair@nios.ac.in 0120-4089834

Deputy Director (Acad.)

Mrs. Radhika B. radhikab@nios.ac.in 0120-4089831

Deputy Director (Acad.)

Dr. (Mrs.) Praveen Chauhan praveenchauhan@nios.ac.in 0120-4626959

Assistant Director (Acad.)

Dr. Neelima Pant neelimapant@nios.ac.in 0120-4089852

Assistant Director (Acad.)
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Mrs. Anchal Goswami aoict@nios.ac.in 0120-4626984
Academic Officer (ICT)

Capacity Building Cell (CBC)

Dr. Manju Gupta manjugupta@nios.ac.in 0120-4089873
Joint Director (Acad.)

Dr. Alok Kumar Gupta adcbc@nios.ac.in 0120-4089875
Assistant Director (Acad.)

Ms. Shivali Chawla shivali@nios.ac.in
Assistant Director (Acad.)

Dr. Kanchan Bala Kachroo kanchan_kachroo@yahoo.co.in 0120-4626964
Training Officer (Education)

Computer Unit

Sh. Naveen Bhatia sap@nios.ac.in 0120-4626965
System Analyst/Programmer

Media Unit

Joint Director (Media) jdmedia@nios.ac.in 0120-4089838
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